Immunize Your Family Against the Flu

o September
Thursday 6:
Thursday 13:
Friday 14:
Friday 21:
o October
Friday 5:
Monday 8
Monday 8:
Wednesday 17:
Tuesday 23
Insurances Accepted:
Medicaid/Medicare
Human/Choice Care
Select Health/Chip
Select Health
United Healthcare
Molina
CIGNA
Immunizations Offered:

Greenwood Elementary (AF)
Eagle Mountain City

Lehi Elementary

Mt. Mahogany Elementary (PG)

Sharon Elementary (Orem)
District Office

Lindon Elementary
Traverse Mt. Elementary
Vista Height Middle

PEHP

DMBA

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Altius

Educators Mutual

V"N

utah county
health department

3:30-5:30
3:00-5:00
3:30-5:30
3:30-5:30

3:30-5:30
11-1:00

2:30-4:30
2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30

Adult and Child (4yr& older except flu) required and recommended vaccines
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